In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales} Rules 2016

&

Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House

ARG

*A954H
ADS 15/05/2020 #363
COMPANIES HOUSE

|

r Company details
Company number ‘ 0 WF’T‘T’?I_Q,IT

< Filling in this form

Company name in full [ Laura Ashley Holdings PLC

Please compiete in typescript orin
bold black capitals.

[

I Administrator’s name

Full forename(s) Robert Nicholas

Surname Lewis

Administrator’s address
Building name/number [ PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Street | 7 More London Riverside

Past town rLondon

County/Region |

st S [ 2 R [T [

Country ] United Kingdom
u Administrator's name o
Full forename(s} (Zelf © Other administrator
Use this section to tel! us about
Surname ‘ Hussain another administrator.
H Administrator's address @
Building namefnumber | PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP © Qther administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Street F7 More Londcn Riverside another administrator.
Post town I London
County/Region I
ot [ (e [1 [ [2[mlT]_
Country I United Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2 |
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

H Attachment

I have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= FoFs [ofs Fafolzlo

u Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable})
Dat crerrrrrr

u Sign and date

e [F N

Signature date W ]T | ,?F" 5 ’? ’TH W

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Cantact name

Helena Perevalova

@ Where to send

Company harme

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

MY Floor 8 Central Square

[ 29 Wellington Street

|

| Past town

Leeds
County/Region

== [cls[[ Talolc]

Counry

United Kingdom

" L |

| 0113 289 2046

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
| or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

< What this form is for ¥ What this form is NOT for
Use this continuation page to You can't use this continuation
tell us about another insolvency page to tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation,
2 are already jointly appointed. removal or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form.®
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescriptorin
bold black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unless
specified of indicated by *

n Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: @ You can use this continuation page
dmini with the following forms:
Administrator - VAM?, VAM2, VAM3, VAMA,
O Administrative receiver VAMS, VAM7
. - CVA1, CVA3, CvA4
O Receiver - AMO2, AMO3, AM04, AMOS,
O Manager AMD6, AMO7, AMOS, AMOS,
; AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
o Nomlm'ee AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
O Supervisor AM2Z3, AMZ4, AM25
- - REC1, REC2, REC3
u quU{d'ator - - LIQ02, LIQO3, LIQOS, LIQ13,
[} Provisional liquidator LiQ1a,
- WUO7, WU15
- COM1, COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) Rachael Maria
Surname Wilkinson
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/number ‘ PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP
Street ‘ 3 Forbury Place 23 Forbury Road
‘ Reading
Post town f Berkshire
County/Region |
Postcode IRIG 1 3 I J|H
Country lUnited Kingdom

04/17 Version 1.0




Insolvency (England and
Wales) Rules 2016 Rule 3.30

Insert date the company

entered into administration

Statement of affairs

Name of company
Laura Ashley Holdings PLC

Registered office address
27 Bagleys Lane, Fulham, London, SW6
20QA

Company number
01012631

In the

Business and Property Courts of England
and Wales

Insolvency and Companies List (ChD)

Court case number
CR-2020-001887

The particulars and other information shown in this statement of affairs

and any continuation sheets give a full and complete statement of the

company’s affairs as at

Date 23 March 2020

Statement of truth

I believe that the facts in this statement of affairs are true.

K ine Poulter
Full name atharine Po

s Yrooria 4 Rt

Dated 5 May 2020




A — Summary of assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Branding and Intellectual Property
Freehold Land & building

Motor Vehicles

Inter Company Shares

Assets subject to floating charge:
Bank Balance
Short term intercompany debtors

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signamre(m ‘& ?W

£0 £50,000
£1,156,536 £2,450,000
£12.644 £20,000
£147,776,814 £o
£125,638 £125,638
£42,063,422 £3,830,249
£o £o
£191,135,054 £6,475,887

5 May 2020




B — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for
preferential creditors (carried from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential

creditors

Estimated prescribed part where applicable {(to carry forward) |

Estimated total assets available for floating charges

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency / surplus after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable

(brought down) .

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to

floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards non
preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall to

floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards

members

5 May 2020

signanW" 4“ rPGU/ﬁ%V

£6,475,887

£ £6,457,661
(6OO,000)

£ £5,857,661
Lo

E £5,857.661
£600,000

£ £6,457,661
(.62 .301])

£ £3,831,700
fo

£ £3,831,700
£37,301,768

£ £41,133,469




0202 Aep G aea %0&\ Vé armeusis

6t-zor'egSs

OdWH

00°tr1‘gll LVA PUE XE],
SIONpaId
Aueduroniojug

6b-gS6‘tot'e

papury
s1osse s Aueduiod (3I) souruly
3y} 1240 a31vY> SUnEO] pPUE rende) 081ey S|PM

610z N3Ny 12 paxy e Suiurejuod aInjuagag Lv6 YD uopuo ‘ea11§ urerjip Jury £

2]qe} SIY} Ul Se UOHRULIOJUL SUIBS 8] [[& SUIRIUOD ) st Fuo] se aSed STy} 03 paypdene aq Aew s10)1paId s Auediod ot Jo ISI] & USIUaAUOD 3I0W by |

"saturdwro) Jo TensiEay 511 01 paIsAT[ap
LON 218 sa[npayas Jo)pald yisodap Jawmsuod pue dasoidurs ay, -sanpayas a1eedss Ul 100 195 9q ISTIUI SWTR]D T2} JO S[IEISP [[0,] "W} 03 PIMO S}GSP Y3 JO [B10)
9} PUE $J0}1pa.d sodap IBWnsuD JO 1aqUINU Y} Pue W3y} 03 PImo 51qIP A} JO [e301 ) pu seakodwa JouLI0) pue saako]duwa Jo JaqUINU A1} ANPIYDS SIY} Ul Spn[OU]

‘uotssassod s Auedwroo ayy ut Ayadoid 1sa0 oy

Jo uonu3)AI JUIIR[) SIONP3Id pub $jusWIZe 3(ES [BUORIPUOD J0 SUISEI] [213BYD ‘OseydINd-211Y JOPUN SINNPAId [[e AJRUDP! pue ‘( s1oHpald Hsodap JsWnNsuod, ) SAIALRS
10 spoo3 jo Alddns a1y Jo sdurApe w1 pred sjunowe Fulwie SI01PID JSWNSUOD pue sadko[dwd 1uLio) ‘saa40]dwa URY) JBYI0 ‘S10JIPAID [[B SPNPUT ISNW NOL 3JON

SI0P3AID Auedwo) - g



0202 fepn g Ntd \.%\\@ V é aameusig

SIOUPald
usodap 1aumsuo)
[N SUON
FECLGIG (TEREG

66650 S pue ssadojduryg

"31B) STY} UT S UOTIRULIOUI WIS 3y} {[& surejucd )1 se 3uof se a8ed s1y) 0] payar)ie aq Leul s10)1pata s Auediod ayj Jo 11| B ‘JUITUSAUOD BI0UW J]

somredwo)) Jo 1eaisiSay a2u3
0} PaI2Al[aP LON 3Ie Sa[Npayds I10)IpaId sodop Houmsues pue 3340[dwo Y[, "s3[npayds ajriedas U1 NG Jas aq ISNUI LAY JO S[TEIRP [ "UIY} 03 Pamo sIqap Y} Jo [210}
3y} PUE $10}1paJd }sodap JOWRSUOD JO IBQUINU JY} PUB WYL 0} Pamo SIGSP Y} JO |10} oy pue saakojduws JsuLiof pue saako[duwa Jo JaquINU 3y A[APAYIS SIY} Ul 3pRYU]

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) w1 Lutsdoad Jano 311
Jo uonULIAI BULTE]D SIOIPALI Pup SJUIWAAIZE 3[eS [BUOLIPUOI 10 FUISEI] [2118Y2 ‘aseydind-a11y JoPUN SI0NPAId [[e AJUIPI pue ‘(,s1031pald Jisodap Jawnsuod, ) $301A1as
10 5poog jo Ajddns ay3 yo soueape ul pred sjunowre FUIWIER[D SIO}PaID JOWNSUOD PUE saako[dia JouLie] ‘seako(dwa Uy} 1230 ‘SI0JPAID [[B IPN[OUL ISHUW NOX 39ION

SI0MIPa.d Aueduro) - g



0202 ke G eq el .v\q:os\mku axmeusits

QUON

*2]qe] SIY} Ul SB UOHEULIOJUL SUIBS U] ([ SUlBIU0d )1 st Suo) st afed s1y) 0} payde}ie oq Aeu SI0)IPaAId JAWNSU0d s Aueduiod ayj Jo ISI| & ‘JUSIUIAUGD 310U J]

‘satuedwo)) Jo sens1day 8y} 0) P3IaAIPP LON ST S[IIPayas SIY ], 'sa01a19s 10 spoo3 Jo Ajddns atfy Jo soueape ul pred sjunowe JuTIE[) SIOHP3ID JSUINSUOD JO SWIL[)

SIOMPIJd JIsodap JouwINsSuo) - 1g



020Z Aen § Ned %@ w. Q:%.\“qu sameugs

anpatos payor)le 2ag

*9]qe} SIY} UI S8 UOIIBWIOLU SWES 31} [[€ SUILIuod )1 se Buo] se afed sy 0} paydene aq Aeww suepd sakopdwa Jourio) pue sakopduis ayj Jo 151] 2 ‘JUSIUIAUOD 210U J]

‘satuedwio) jo rensifay ai) 03 palsalep LON St ampayos s1y [, “seasojdura JouL1o} pue ssafojdwa jo swe|)

(s9vdopduwd Jouri0y Surpnpoug)

sdvAo1duwd Auedwo) - g



020z AeN G ajeq § Véw ameusiy

oy g9L10E°LE

"I[qe[IeAR UONRULIOJUT

QUL Yum d)ep 18938
3y} Butaq ‘610T Iequiada(
IE 18 Se )81 Y] ST paydeny

asnoy satuedwo)
gunop WO} paure1qo junowy SNOLIRA
174 S Areurp1Q

i ¢ (1 €

(4] 4

108°LE So'0 |9L°CE0

QF

89L*

93ed siyy 03 payoene 3 Aew sIap[oysIeys s AURdiod aY) JO 1SI] B ‘JUSTUSAUOD SIOW J]

sIapoyaaeys Aueduro) - )



